Adhesive Dispensing Barrels
www.adhesivedispensing.co.uk   sales@adhesivedispensing.co.uk    +44 (0) 1908 686660
Syringe Barrels
Unique ultra‐low dra  construc on of inner diameter for high
accuracy and stability. Comprised of industry compliant
silicone and chloride free, low fric on polypropylene. In three
colours: Natural for most generic applica ons, amber  nt
provides protec on of UV/visible light block (up to 520nm),

End Caps
Tip Caps
Type Colour Type Code
Straight  Blue  Polypro  AD700‐BLPK
Round  Blue  Polypro  7015STC
Round  Blue  Polyethylene  AD900‐BTC
Round  Blue  Polyethylene  AD400‐BL
9
ADV800 Series Barrel Kits and Adapters
www.adhesivedispensing.co.uk   sales@adhesivedispensing.co.uk    +44 (0) 1908 686660
Features and Benefits - ADV800 Series Barrel & Piston Kits
• Free of flash, burrs, and silicone/ chloride contaminants
• Package labels include batch numbers for process control and traceability
• Consistent from style to style and batch to batch
• Luer locking barrels ensures safe, positive attachment of dispensing tips
• Each kit contains (50) barrels and (50) wiper pistons
• Thick walled high density safe for use with air-powered dispensers
ADV800 Series industrial grade dispensing barrels supplied with wiper pistons to
suit most liquids, gels, pastes and glues.
In natural clear or amber  nted (to 520nm) barrels with polyethylene pistons.
In barrel sizes 3cc, 5cc, 10cc, 30cc and 55cc.
Radiused end improves material flow, reduces back pressure and air voids.
Parts ship direct from stock in sealed packs with labels, batch codes and C of C.
Size Barrel Colour Piston Colour Barrel Length Barrel ID Barrel OD Pack 50 (each)
3cc  Clear  White  75.18mm  9.58mm  11.42mm  ADV803BN‐KIT
3cc  Amber  White  75.18mm  9.58mm  11.42mm  ADV803BA‐KIT
5cc  Clear  White  71.90mm  12.70mm  14.73mm  ADV805BN‐KIT
5cc  Amber  White  71.90mm  12.70mm  14.73mm  ADV805BN‐KIT
10cc  Clear  White  90.90mm  15.72mm  18.36mm  ADV810BN‐KIT
10cc  Amber  White  90.90mm  15.72mm  18.36mm  ADV810BA‐KIT
30cc  Clear  White  118.36mm  22.63mm  25.27mm  ADV830BN‐KIT
30cc  Amber  White  118.36mm  22.63mm  25.27mm  ADV830BA‐KIT
55cc  Clear  White  175.51mm  22.63mm  25.27mm  ADV855BN‐KIT
55cc  Amber  White  175.51mm  22.63mm  25.27mm  ADV855BA‐KIT
Barrel Type
Polypro
Polypro
Polypro

• Leak free air connection from syringe barrel to dispensing machines
• Easy to attachment to barrel.
Size Colour Type Code
3cc  Black  Head Only  70300RHR
5cc  Black  Head Only  70500RHR
10cc  Black  Head Only  71000RHR
30/55cc  Black  Head Only  73000RHR
3cc  Black  EPR Rubber O‐Ring  P3015EPK
5cc  Black  EPR Rubber O‐Ring  P3016EPK
10cc  Black  EPR Rubber O‐Ring  P3017EPK
30/55cc  Black  EPR Rubber O‐Ring  P3018EPK
3cc  Brown  Viton Rubber O‐Ring  P3019VPK
5cc  Brown  Viton Rubber O‐Ring  P3020VPK
10cc  Brown  Viton Rubber O‐Ring  P3012VPK
30/55cc  Brown  Viton Rubber O‐Ring  P3022VPK
Size Colour Tube Length Tube OD Code
3cc  Black  3  .  4mm  70303RHB
3cc  Black  6  .  4mm  70306RHB